
Support Oppose Concerned Total

25 10 4 39

Written Nathan Ashley nate.ashley@icloud.com 1 Friday 04/05/2024, 2:47 PM 

Written Chris Reilly The Brewery District ccreilly@gmail.com 424 E. 4 th Street 1 Sunday 04/07/2024 8:41 AM 

Written Ilya Arbatman Ward 3 ilya.arbatman@gmail.com 650-888-0313 825 Wilkinson Ave, Reno, NV 90502 1 Monday 04/08/2024 1:44 PM 

Written Dash Gopinath Abby's dgopinath@outlook.com 424 East 4th Street 1 Monday 04/08/2024 12:15 PM 

Written Maia Johnson Ward 3 maia@tsundoku.ne.jp 775-432-0700 14 Park St Unit 202 Reno NV 89502 1 Monday 04/08/2024 9:40 AM 

Written Justin Owen Ward 1 justin@roycereno.com 775-250-9216 495 Apple Street, Suite 200, Reno NV 89502 1 Monday 04/08/2024 9:04 AM

Written Chuck Reilly charlesjreilly@gmail.com 949-466-9107 854 Marsh Ave. Reno NV 89509 1 Monday 04/08/2024 04:40 PM 

Written Daniel Vislocky 1 Monday 04/08/2024 5:05 PM 

Written Jake Matthews Children's Advocacy Alliance Ward 1 jake.matthews@cannv.org 775-830-4045 1270 Patrick Ave 1 Monday 04/08/2024 06:52 PM 

Written December Cuccaro Ward 4 December.cuccaro@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/08/2024 7:38 PM 

Written Jesse Spooner jessie.spooner@gmail.com 775-224-2186 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 9:02 AM 

Written Jesse Spooner-2 Ward 1 jjketio@gmail.com 775-747-3444 4190 Plateau Court 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 9:12 AM 

Written Shaylee Ruiz shaylee.ruiz@renown.org 775-813-3731 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 9:16 AM 

Written Magdalena Callejas magdalena.callejas13@gmail.com 775-461-9806 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 9:38 AM 

Written Taylor Harris taylorray711@yahoo.com 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 9:51 AM 

Written Austin Sambrano austin.sambrano@gmail.com 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 9:56 AM 

Written Drew Leeder drewleeder9@gmail.com 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 10:19 AM 

Written Candice Fisher candicefisher52@gmail.com 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 10:34 AM 

Written Natalie Handler Ward 3 nataliemhandler@gmail.com 775-722-6006 160 Wonder Street Reno Nevada 89502 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 11:02 AM 

Written Kim Pittman kpittman39@hotmail.com 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 11:19 AM 

Written Lisa Lee lisalee@nevada.unr.edu 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 1:06 PM

Written Alicia Barber Ward 1 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 1:56 PM

Written William Truce wtruce@blackrabbitmeads.com 775-410-6198 401 E. 4th St. Reno, NV, U.S.A 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 2:04 PM

Written Sean Lyon Ward 4 seanlyon73@gmail.com 775-544-9878 18190 grizzly bear ct 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 2:10 PM

Written Robert Bates The Reno Homebrewer, LLC renohomebrewer@prodigy.net 775-329-2537 535 E. 4th Street 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 2:15 PM

Written Bryan Holloway bryan@pigeonheadbrewery.com 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 2:16 PM

Written Hanna Anderson hanna.andersson@rop.com 443-994-9889 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 2:16 PM

Written Joe Cannella joe@ferinodistillery.com 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 2:23PM

Written Megan O'Reilly Ward 3 megan@pitchblackprintingco.com 775-476-2003 700 E. 4th St. #A, Reno, NV 89512 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 2:31 PM

Written Leah Sanders Ward 5 leah.sanders14@gmail.com 775-750-7047  1880 Coleman Dr. 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 2:44 PM

Written Travis Rose travisrose@deadringerreno.com 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 2:44 PM

Written Matthew Mclver matt@commence.studio 700 E. 4th St. #B, Reno, NV 89512 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 2:45 PM

Written Dane Hillyard Greenstreet Development Ward 2 daneo@me.com 775-745-3950 9050 Prototype Ct. #100 Reno NV 89521 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 2:55 PM

Written Ryan Gaumer ryan@leaddogbrewing.com 775-225-3042 415 East 4th St. 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 2:58 PM

Written Jake Conway Black Rabbit Mead Company jconway@blackrabbitmeads.com Tuesday 04/09/2024, 3:15 PM

Written Kyle Oels Forged Coffee Roasting Co. coffee@forgedroasting.co 206-856-3591 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 3:21 PM

Written Duke Bristow duke@renobrewbike.com 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 3:23 PM

Voicemail Hanna Cardwell 775-843-3989 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 3:26 PM

Written Sean Turner Mammoth Brewing Company sean@mammothbrewingco.com 760-275-1676 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 3:52 PM

Written Lizzy Ramos elizabethmramos522@gmail.com 1 Tuesday 04/09/2024, 4:24 PM

April 04, 2024 - Reno City Council Meeting - Item # D.5 (CAC)

Written or

Voicemail
Name On Behalf Of Ward Email Address Phone Number Address Date
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